OCTOBER 2013

Run Date: 11/5/2013 1:53:13 PM

23171 2032 DAWSON LAKE JANET DAWSON antenna work on 90,225.00 575.00 Check 10/2/2013
RD existing cell tower 03-
28-300-005
23172 2032 DAWSON LAKE JANET DAWSON equipment shelter for 34,775.00 405.00 Check 10/2/2013
RD cell tower 03-28-300-
005
23173 20344 HARNISH RD  BRIAN B & POLINDER Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 01-19 6,500.00 185.00 Check 10/2/2013
LESA L MORELOCK -300-016
23170 409 PEMBROKE RD  SHARON B TR Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 03-27 2,800.00 105.00 Check 10/2/2013
SW ABRAHAM -305-020
23168 128 HEATH CLIFF DR DONALD WILSON Mechanical generator 03-26-151- 3,700.00 160.00 Cash 10/2/2013
SE 020
23169 9649 WEATHERFIELD ROBERT J & Plumbing lawn irrigation 05-18- 5,000.00 65.00 Check 10/3/2013
CT SUZANNE Y LAMAY 227-006
23175 11807 OAKRIDGE RD C KARL AMBROZ Deck or Porches 546 sq ft deck 05-04- 8,500.00 250.00 Check 10/3/2013
101-004
23174 11090 WOODSTOCK FRED S & NANCY Tear off/re-roof tear off/re-roof 06-01 3,160.00 105.00 Check 10/3/2013
RD PILIPUF -300-006
23176 21543 CAPRON RD  ALLEN L & DEANNA  Renewal Renewal of 8,000.00 35.00 Check 10/7/2013
LARSON permit#22783;

breezeway & garage
addition 02-14-300-

001
23177 21543 CAPRON RD  ALLEN L & DEANNA  Renewal Renewal of permit# 8,000.00 35.00 Check 10/7/2013
LARSON 22784; interior
remodel 02-14-300-
001
23180 1256 TUNEBERG JONATHAN S & window replacement 555.00 85.00 Check 10/7/2013
PKWY JENNIFER L LINK 05-17-326-001
23181 116 QUEENS PL SE ~ KENNETH O TR LOVE 4 window 2,282.00 85.00 Check 10/7/2013
replacements 03-26-
127-019
23182 101 DRURY WAY SW LAWRENCE E JR & 2 window 1,844.00 85.00 Check 10/7/2013
MARGO BUCKER replacements 03-27-
127-056
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Permit Number

23179

23183
23187
23186
23185
23184
23189
23188
23190

23178

23192
23191
23195
23194

23193
23199
23198

23197

WebQA

Address 1

4570 FERN HILL RD

15297 BEAVERTON
RD

522 KELLEY RD

23395 FREE CHURCH
RD

2409 MI-KEVINCE TR

2474 DAWSON LAKE
RD

8079 SHAW RD

600 CANDLEWICK DR
NE

16077 BEAVERTON
RD

1074 BRANDYWINE
ESTATES D

1671 CANDLEWICK
DR SW

1016 CANDLEWICK
DR NE

32 SHADOW RIDGE
LN

7370 IL ROUTE 173

100 DEERPATH WAY
SW

9050 HIGH GATE
WAY

1646 VALLEY VIEW
RD

11855 GALLOWAY LN

Full Name

STEVEN A OLIGER

TIM & CHARLENE
STRATTON

JOEL C & KIM
ROSTAMO

AGUSTIN & KRISTI M
JUAREZ

BRUCE & CATHERINE
BAZSALI

JANET TR & WARREN
DAWSON

CHRISTOPHER &
DIANE GREEN

EDWARD E SR &
NANCY L HOBBS

ROBERT E & JUDITH
M LINES

GERLANDO M TR
1999 & GALLU
GALLUZZO

CASEY W & TORI R
ALLEN

RICHARD P TR
COLEMAN

JOHN PIERCE

DLAE & GAIL
WORLEY

JEAN
NIESPODZIANSKI

JOHN RACKUS

DONALD L &
KATHLEEN WALKER

LESLIE E & GAIL J
KOTTKE

Type of Permit

Plumbing

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Deck or Porches

Pool

Tear off/re-roof

Deck or Porches

Fences

Tear off/re-roof

Addition

Mechanical

Mechanical

Description of Value of
Work Construction
3 window 1,264.00
replacements 08-08-

200-005

water heater 04-17- 800.00
300-017

tear off/re-roof 03-19 6,820.00
-400-018

fire damage repair 01 7,000.00
-05-300-004

tear off/re-roof 05-16 16,000.00
-327-005

tear off/re-roof 03-28 3,592.00
-400-002

tear off/re-roof 05-19 43,500.00
-327-009

tear off/re-roof 03-27 6,300.00
-226-019

16 x 20 deck 04-08-  8,356.00
300-017
inground pool & 50,000.00

fence 05-05-351-006

tear off/re-roof 03-27 5,800.00
-127-0149

12 x 20 deck 03-22- 3,200.00
302-009

4’ fence 05-18-301- 2,800.00
001

tear off/re-roof 04-17 9,480.00
-300-020

2 window 2,000.00
replacements 03-28-

276-016

648 sq ft attached 53,000.00

garage addition 05-17

-303-012
new furnace 05-17-  6,102.00
201-004
new furnace 05-05- 2,768.00
201-002

Total Fees

85.00

71.00

185.00

260.00

385.00

125.00

945.00

185.00

230.00

1,215.00

165.00

150.00

75.00

245.00

85.00

355.00

85.00

85.00

Payment Method

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Create Date

10/7/2013

10/7/2013

10/8/2013

10/8/2013

10/8/2013

10/8/2013

10/9/2013

10/9/2013

10/10/2013

10/10/2013

10/10/2013

10/10/2013

10/15/2013

10/15/2013

10/15/2013

10/17/2013

10/17/2013

10/17/2013



Permit Number

23196

23201

23200
23205
23208
23207

23206

23204

23202

23203

23209

23211

23214

23213

23210

23211

WebQA

Address 1

10410 GLEN ABBEY
CL

208 GRIFFIN PL SW

150 RIVERSIDE RD

203 CONSTITUTION

DR SW
4889 WHEELER RD

1475 N STATE ST

13400 IL ROUTE 76

1121 IL ROUTE 173

11212 ENGELHARDT

RD

11212 ENGELHARDT

RD

724 FIELDCREST RD

9740 WILCOX DR

226 CANDLEWICK DR

SE

2278 PENGATE PKWY

1324 BELVIDERE RD

7033 GARDEN
PRAIRIE RD

Full Name

JULIE A TR AXBERG

GEORGE & JARMILA

HOUDA

CAMERON G & SYBIL

A BROWN
ALAN BALL

RESERVE PARTNERS

LLC
HENRY LA MARCA

CANDLEWICK LAKE
ASSOC INC

CURT L & KIMBER L

LETTIER

DAVID R SR &
CRISTY L & DAVI
ULRICH

DAVID R SR &
CRISTY L & DAVI
ULRICH

GREGG & DEBRA
HOLLEMS AIELLO

FELIX B & MARY
ROWINSKI

THOMAS ATR &
MITROPOUL
MITROPOULOS

ROBERT J & BONNIE

L SANDERS

MELVIN H &
FRANCES E TR
TAYLOR

MARY SCHWEBKE
IRREVOCABLE TR

Type of Permit

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Sign

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Accessory Structure

Accessory Structure

Tear off/re-roof

Plumbing

Mechanical

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Description of Value of

Work Construction

tear off/re-roof 05-07 12,407.00
-301-006

2 window
replacements 03-27-
328-003

tear off/re-roof 05-06 21,000.00
-151-014

tear off/re-roof 03-28 8,000.00
-226-018

tear off/re-roof 07-08 8,500.00
-100-007

illuminated sign 05-23 7,000.00
-301-006

tear off/re-roof to
office, pool house &
storage shed 03-26-
126-034

tear off/re-roof 03-20 3,000.00
-100-013

24 x 26 carport 02-13 6,787.00
-100-007

1,958.00

27,000.00

24 x 26 carport 02-13 6,787.00
-100-007

10 window
replacements 05-18-
252-005

tear off/re-roof 06-18 6,500.00
-226-008

waterline repair 03-27 1,800.00
-277-003

9,610.00

new furnace & a/c 05 8,435.00
-09-354-018

tear off/re-roof 06-31 9,300.00
-351-002

tear off/re-roof 06-25 6,900.00
-300-008

Total Fees

305.00

85.00

485.00

205.00

225.00

105.00

605.00

105.00

210.00

210.00

85.00

185.00

71.00

135.00

245.00

185.00

Payment Method

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Create Date

10/17/2013

10/17/2013

10/17/2013

10/21/2013

10/21/2013

10/21/2013

10/21/2013

10/21/2013

10/21/2013

10/21/2013

10/21/2013

10/22/2013

10/22/2013

10/22/2013

10/22/2013

10/22/2013



Permit Number

23217
23216

23215

23221
23223

23222

23218

23220

23219
23224
23228
23225
23228
23227
23226

Number of
Permits: 62

WebQA

Address 1

608 CANDLEWICK DR KENNETH P & LINDA

NE

16460 COUNTY LINE
RD

Full Name

L CHATMAN
KURT KORST

1663 HIDDEN CREEK MICHAEL & MARY

LN

218 PICADILLY DR SE TIMOTHY & KACKLEY

108 FALCON WAY SW TODD A & CAROLE A

12068 DENNY RD

600 RIVERSIDE RD

424 MCCURRY RD

2846 KARR RD

502 LAMPLIGHTER
LOOP SE

10295 HORSESHOE
CL

1617 CANDLEWICK
DR SW

22879 LEROY
CENTER RD

13001 IL ROUTE 76

24455 COUNTY LINE
RD

LOU MOORE

WANDA DRAFTS

BURMEISTER

RONALD E TR
BERTRAM

CAROL SUE TR
DARBY

CHRISTOPHER &

CHRISTY SWARTOUT

JONATHAN & KATHY
HARE

RICHARD CRANE

T BRUCE & MARY G
WATSON

GORDON & MARY
MORSE

KERRY B & KAREN S
KENNEY

RANDALL L & ALISON

A TR KIENE

JUDE & MICHELE
PEREZ

Type of Permit

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Accessory Structure

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Addition

Tear off/re-roof

Deck or Porches

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Addition

Sign

Electrical

Description of Value of
Work Construction

tear off/re-roof 03-27 13,000.00
-226-013

tear off/re-roof 04-12 6,900.00
-400-005

outdoor
kitchen/roofed
pavillion 05-08-228-
001

tear off/re-roof 03-26 5,800.00
-326-004

tear off/re-roof 03-28 7,500.00
-229-028

117,000.00

2nd story
addition/interior
remodel 04-33-400-
005

tear off/re-roof 05-06 22,000.00
-200-016

1392 sq ft
deck/porch 01-19-100
-013

tear off/re-roof 07-09 11,000.00
-201-012

tear off/re-roof 03-26 2,000.00
-153-025

tear off/re-roof 05-07 14,950.00
-476-015

150,000.00

31,303.00

2 doors replacement  1,300.00
03-27-106-019

22 x 36 addition 02-  40,000.00
10-100-004

off-site directional 500.00
signs

generator 01-06-300- 3,250.00
009

Total Value:
$975,610.00

Total Fees

305.00

185.00

738.00

165.00

205.00

1,813.00

505.00

730.00

265.00

85.00

345.00

85.00

781.00

85.00

160.00

Total Fees:
$17,004.00

Payment Method

Check
Check

Check

Cash
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
Check
Check
Cash

Check
Check

Check

Create Date

10/24/2013

10/24/2013

10/24/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/28/2013

10/31/2013

10/31/2013

10/31/2013

10/31/2013

10/31/2013



